APPLICATIONS
•	 Military
•	 Aerospace
•	 First Responder
FEATURES
•	 Supports add-on “top hat” to support I/O from module and mezzanine faceplates
and “bottom hat” to support I/O cabling or custom backplane connectivity using
backplane RTM connectors for development and demonstration

CHASSIS FOR DEVELOPMENT-TO-DEPLOYMENT
D2D-34S
TABLE 4: ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER: D2D- 34S 0- OVP6X1 X
SIZE
(34S) = 3/4 ATR Short XXX
FAN RUGGED LEVEL
(0-) = Commercial Level 0
X-
(2-) = Rugged Level 200
BACKPLANE
(OVP6X1) = OpenVPX 6-SI 1" pitch pass-thru
XXXXXX(OVP6D1) = OpenVPX 6-SI 1" pitch Dis BKP3-DIS06-15.2.7-3
(CL633) = CPCI 6-SI 0.8" pitch 3.3V 32-bit 33MHz
POWER SUPPLY
(X) = No PS backplane (power to be externally supplied)
X
(A) = 2-SI MIL PS backplane (compatible with power supplies listed as accessories**)
TABLE 3: OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L-MFM00096 Optional I/O cabling top/bottom hat
L-MFM00087  Optional flat top/bottom cover panel
L-MHK00020 Optional Level 200 28 VDC MIL fan kit
L-APC00078 Optional 2-slot MIL power supply backplane subassembly
L-EPS00016 Optional 28 VDC MIL power supply, 5 VDC 198W, 3.3 VDC 26W
L-EPS00017 Optional 28 VDC MIL power supply, 5 VDC 112W, +12 VDC 60W, -12 VDC 24W
L-ECN00377 Optional Meritec VPX kit housing short-rear (order 1 per slot with cable connections)
L-MFM00091  Front hold down bracket option
L-MFM00093 Rear hold down bracket option
Notes:
•	 All standard configurations include: bottom hat, flat top cover, blank front I/O panel
•	 Power supplies and other accessories are ordered separately
•	 Contact factory for application-specific I/O, power, or backplane connectivity